Position

Community Development
Director

Planner

Permit Technician

Permit Technician

Code Enforcement Officer

Other Positions Held

City

Palos Verdes Estates

Palos Verdes Estates

Palos Verdes Estates

Palos Verdes Estates

Palos Verdes Estates

Department

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Total Wages

$121,673

$90,149

$69,437

$36,691

$32,170

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$22,121
$24,732
$25,534

$7,263

$3,536



