Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Community Development Director		Palos Verdes Estates	Community Development	\$121,673	\$22,121
Planner		Palos Verdes Estates	Community Development	\$90,149	\$24,732
Permit Technician		Palos Verdes Estates	Community Development	\$69,437	\$25,534
Permit Technician		Palos Verdes Estates	Community Development	\$36,691	\$7,263
Code Enforcement Officer		Palos Verdes Estates	Community Development	\$32,170	\$3,536